
 

 

           Centre for Distance and Online Education, JIIT, Noida 

              BBA – Semester II Even-Semester (July 2025 - Batch) 

         Weekly Live Class Schedule  
 

Weeks Days Dates 10:05 - 11:05 11:10 - 12:10 12:15 -1:15 1.20 - 2.20 3:00-4:00 

1 

Saturday 21 -Feb TCGBE-1 MM -1 GBE-1 OB -1 FM-1 

Sunday 22-Feb      

2 Saturday 28-Feb  FM-2 MM-2 BAS -1 OB-2 

3 

Saturday 14-March GBE-2 MM -3 ItS -1 BSA -2 OB-3 

Sunday 15-March      

4 

Saturday 21-March TCGBE-2 BSA-3 FM-3 MM-4 OB-4 

Sunday 22-March      

5 

Saturday 28-March FM-4 MM- 5 GBE-3 BSA-4 OB-5 

Sunday 29-March      

6 

Saturday 4-April TCGBE-3 FM-5 ItS -2 GBE-4 OB-6 

Sunday 5-April      

7 

Saturday 11-April GBE-5 FM-6 ItS -3 BSA-5 OB -7 

Sunday 12-April      

8 

Saturday 18-April TCGBE-4 ItS - 4 MM -6 BSA-6 FM-7 

Sunday 19-April      

9 

Saturday 25-April GBE-6 MM -7 ItS -5 OB-8 FM-8 

Sunday 26-April      

10 

Saturday 2-May TCGBE-5 ItS-6 GBE-7 BSA-7 FM -9 

Sunday 3-May  MM -8    

11 

Saturday 9-May GBE-8 ItS -7 ItS -8 BSA-8  

Sunday 10-May  MM - 9    

12 

Saturday 16-May TCGBE-6 OB-9 GBE-9 BSA-9 ItS-9 

Sunday 17-May      



 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Vikas Saxena, Director, 

CDOE, JIIT, Sector 62 

Noida (U.P.)  

Course Title 
 

L T P Credits Course 

Coordinators 

Financial Management FM 3 0 0 3 Dr. Reema Sharma 

Organizational Behaviour OB 3 0 0 3 Ankit Sharma 

Marketing Management MM 3 0 0 3 Dr. Ashu Monga 

Introduction to Spreadsheets ItS 3 0 0 3 

Ms.Vidhi 

Chaudhary 

Global Business Environment GBE 3 0 0 3 Ms. Shubhi Verma 

Business Statistics and Analytics BSA 3 0 0 3 

Ms. Madhavi 

Sharma 

Technology, Corporate Governance and 

Business Ethics TCGBE 2 0 0 2 

Dr. Ashutosh 

Shukla 

Total Credits     20  


